

Hope for Stomach Cancer Achieves 87% Charity Navigator Score Amid Rapid Growth

Hope for Stomach Cancer, founded by Aki Smith, is proud to announce a new Charity Navigator score of 87%

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES,
November 19, 2024 /
EINPresswire.com/ -- Hope for
Stomach Cancer, founded by Aki Smith,
is proud to announce a new <u>Charity</u>
Navigator score of 87%, reflecting the
organization's commitment to
transparency, accountability, and
impactful programming.



"Just today, our score was refreshed to

reflect the improvements we've made," said Aki Smith, Founder and Executive Director of Hope for Stomach Cancer. "While we previously had a lower score due to challenges during our transition to a full 990 tax form, this new rating demonstrates the progress we've achieved as we continue to grow."



Just today, our score was refreshed to reflect the improvements we've made. This new rating demonstrates the progress we've achieved as we continue to grow."

Aki Smith, Founder and Executive Director of Hope for Stomach Cancer.

The organization's rapid growth and expanded programming have been a learning experience, offering valuable insights into operational improvements.

"This score reflects not only where we are but also where we're headed," Smith added. "We're already planning additional steps for 2025 to strengthen our impact and ensure we serve with the highest standards of excellence and transparency."

Hope for Stomach Cancer remains dedicated to empowering patients, caregivers, and survivors through

education, advocacy, and resources designed to improve outcomes and quality of life.

For more information, please visit stocan.org

About Hope for Stomach Cancer

Hope for Stomach Cancer empowers patients and caregivers with resources, education, and advocacy initiatives to improve outcomes and quality of life for those affected by stomach cancer.

Media Contact: Hope@stocan.org

TikTok

Aki Smith
Hope For Stomach Cancer
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/761969399

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.